- 4 3 2 1 N
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION - ‘ Loc 2IsT REVISIONS
© 2016 Connscope, INC. Confidentiol 1ol Tooze arote o e e ey U Cogiacgit e o TR T ey e uaed o | lJ | — ey CESCRIPTON SR oA ‘
A3 | ECR-12-018621 250cT12 | SS HMR
B | ECN 8000017738 — REBRANDING p2Novzois| LS | OV ‘
.
D
BLACK ﬁ) BLACK ‘
T | | [ ‘
| |
BLACK BLACK ‘
c D c ‘
20-25 cm 20—25 cm ‘
" ‘
NOTES:
1 ATTENUATION =<0,3 dB, MEASURED AT 1300nm OR 850nm ACC. ‘
IEC 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B WITH MODAL CONDITION ‘
ACC. TO 1S14763—3 OFSTP—14, IEC 61230—4—1.
A INDIVIDUAL LENGTH DIFFERENCE ON BOTH SIDES =5mm §
3 SUPPLY FILLED OUT TEST RESULT SHEET WITH EACH i ‘
B INDIVIDUALLY PACKED ASSEMBLY B
/A DAT LABEL INFO: ‘
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
— COMMSCOPE PART NUMBER ‘
— MANUPACTURING - LOCH. 2 - FOAC DAT—85 LABEL ON REEL 5
A BLANK' LABEL STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO 4 _ PROTECTIVE COVER, 2.5MM, BLACK 7 ‘
T 6 NON CROSS OVER AS PER BELOW TABLE CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206850 2 — SC DUPLEX HOUSING. BEAM HALF 6 |
LEFT CONN. | RIGHT CONN. PART NUMBER "L (Meter) 2 — SC DUPLEX HOUSING, RET. PLATE HALF 5
X—5349565-Y XY,0 4 - SC CERAMIC, OVERMOLDED 4
28 gggg é gg gggg E 09-5349565— 1 1,5 4 CRIMP EYELET,SC,2.0MM PLATED 3
- - 9_5349565—9 95 4 FOAC STRAIN RELIEF, SC/FC BEIGE 2
7 CABLE INFO: 9-5349565-0 : L FOCAB 2.5 50/125 DUPLEX ORANGE 1
CORE DIA — 50/125 pm - - 100 —0/+3,0 Qty Part Number Description ltem
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